
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

7

14

21

28

1 2 3 4 5 6

8 9 10 11 12 13

15 16 17 18 19 20

22 23 24 25 26 27

January

S M T W T F S

3

10

17

24

31

1 2

4 5 6 7 8 9

11 12 13 14 15 16

18 19 20 21 22 23

25 26 27 28 29 30

March

S M T W T F S

7

14

21

28

1 2 3 4 5 6

8 9 10 11 12 13

15 16 17 18 19 20

22 23 24 25 26 27

29 30 31

No School
Presidents' Day

Report Card Conferences
12:00 Dismissal

Report Card Conferences
12:00 Dismissal

Report Card Conferences
12:00 Dismissal

Parent Math Workshop
4:00pm

Parent Meeting 9am
Family Zoom Game Night
4:30pm

Red is for LOVE...
Wear RED today
12:00 Dismissal

Happy Valentine's Day
12:00 Dismissal
College T-Shirt Day

In-person learning
Group BB

In-Person Learning 
Group BB

100th Day of School
Dress up like you are 
100 years old

All students are in 
remote learning
12:00 Dismissal
Asynchronous Learning 
12:45-3pm

Hybrid Learning
K-2- Only students who 
previously registered for 
in-person learning
AA Group

Hybrid group AA 

Movie Cinema- SOUL
Students with 90% or 
better attendance in 
January

Black History Month
Embracing the Promise...Celebrating Our Ancestors

John B Kelly School
5116 Pulaski Ave

Philadelphia, Pa.19144
215-400-3580

Dr. Pressley, Principal                                   Mr. Clark, Assistant Principal

Fill your child's bucket of self-esteem so high that the rest of the world can't poke enough 
holes to drain it dry. - Alvin Price


