

## John B Kelly School

5116 Pulaski Ave Philadelphia, Pa.19144 215-400-3580

## February 2021



Black History Month

## Embracing the Promise...Celebrating Our Ancestors

Dr. Pressley, Principal Mr. Clark, Assistant Principal

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	1	2	Report Card Conferences 12:00 Dismissal	Report Card Conferences 12:00 Dismissal	Report Card Conferences 12:00 Dismissal	6
7	8 100th Day of School Dress up like you are 100 years old	9	10	11 Movie Cinema- SOUL Students with 90% or better attendance in January	Red is for LOVE Wear RED today 12:00 Dismissal	13
14 Happy Valentine's Day	15 No School Presidents' Day	16 Parent Math Workshop 4:00pm	17	18 Parent Meeting 9am Family Zoom Game Night 4:30pm	19 12:00 Dismissal College T-Shirt Day	20
21	22 Hybrid Learning K-2- Only students who previously registered for in-person learning AA Group	23 Hybrid group AA	24 All students are in remote learning 12:00 Dismissal Asynchronous Learning 12:45-3pm	25 In-Person Learning Group BB	26 In-person learning Group BB	27
28						
Fill your child's buc holes to drain it dry	ket of self-esteem so Alvin Price	high that the rest o	f the world can't pok	e enough	S M T W T F S  13 4 5 4 7 7 8 21 22 23 24 25 28 27 28 29 30	S M T W T F S  7 4 5 5 6 7 10 10 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11